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EEN20-0715 7705 PARK VIEW BLVD 09/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010543740

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0716 7405 LILLIAN AVE 09/28/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 09/30/2020

010557199

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0717 7005 HILL CREST LN 09/28/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/02/2020

011252553

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0718 7926 PRIMROSE CT 09/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011126671

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0719 8703 BRENTWOOD PLZ 09/28/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/02/2020

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0720 9926 S 100TH ST 09/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011562273

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0721 8508 GRANVILLE PKWY 09/28/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0722 7418 S 69TH ST 09/29/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/01/2020

010322892

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0723 7210 S 75TH ST 09/29/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010563296

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0724 7309 JOSEPHINE ST 09/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010765670

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0725 7520 TERRY DR 09/30/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010557865

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0726 7524 LILLIAN AVE 09/30/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/02/2020

010573828

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0727 7813 LEAFPLUM DR 09/30/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/02/2020

010769854

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0728 7310 S 81ST ST 10/01/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 10/02/2020

010536965

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0729 7108 S 79TH ST 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010556559

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0730 8703 BRENTWOOD PLZ 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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EEN20-0731 8703 BRENTWOOD PLZ 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0732 8703 BRENTWOOD PLZ 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0733 7116 S 86TH ST 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0734 7116 S 86TH ST 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0735 7926 PRIMROSE CT 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011126671

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0736 7415 HARRISON ST 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0737 7415 HARRISON ST 10/02/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581006

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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